Concurs

Distanta

Cod columbofil:

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING
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00001

12087 24 16182z
T2.87. 24 16 :52:
12.07.24 16:52:

015

747969

48 GPS
48 +000
48

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

GPS+03h

Micliuc Andreil

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

057013
057048
057063
0570486
057061
057008
057036
057018
057047
057052
057027
057007
057025
057045
057098

Nr.inel
Senzor
DA18BAZBS
DAGBOSED
DAGBO6GF2
DBO2EBB5
DRO2EBA7
DA18A58B
DA18A170
DAT8A376
DA253B18
DA6806AA
DA680729
DA18248D
DA18A3D7
DA6805GA
DA6E06T14
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Data

12.

Ora

Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati:
Nr Serie inel
001 RO 23
002 RO 23
003 RO 23
004 RO 23
005 RO 23
00 RO 23
007 RO 23
008 RO 23
009 RO #3
010 RO 23
011 RO 23
012 RO 23
013 RO 23
014 RO 23
015 RO 23
Semnaturi

Versiune SW
Antena Club

Cre ciﬁ%ﬁ

RO-04. 31

BENZING 489508256 SW-4.6 HW-8.0
BENZTING
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Cod

Comisia control

concurs

035073

ExXxXpress

G 2

Imbarcare/Desigilare

Serie ceas
Autorizare

]

210796
800029AC
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